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Description

202001020000
03600

01/02/2020
02:40:03

NORTH
ALABAMA
VASCULAR
CARE LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001030000
04410

01/03/2020
08:50:01

MAGNOLIA
POND
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001030000
05350

01/03/2020
11:33:54

KW
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001060000
07110

01/06/2020
12:58:49

MONDRAGON
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLCAMEN

202001070000
09800

01/07/2020
10:43:24

MILLWEE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001270000
35490

01/27/2020
02:03:29

LETS SEE IT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001280000
37200

01/28/2020
12:17:14

MILLENNIAL
MONEY
MAKER LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001170000
23700

01/17/2020
10:46:09

MRC
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LLCAMEN

202001290000
38000

01/29/2020
09:06:07

LA COCINITAS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001290000
38770

01/29/2020
02:16:48

MEDINA L L C LIMITED L CO

202001300000
39080

01/30/2020
09:56:00

LIVE OAK
HOLDINGS
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001310000
40940

01/31/2020
08:13:02

KOALA HOME
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001310000
41870

01/31/2020
12:11:55

NICHOLS
OUTFITTERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001310000
41880

01/31/2020
12:11:56

NICHOLS
CONCRETE
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001220000
28310

01/22/2020
10:02:30

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
AVIATION LLC

LLCAMEN

202002030000
45180

02/03/2020
03:59:47

LETSLOSE
FRANCHISING
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

202002110000
56400

02/11/2020
11:40:38

MANUFACTUR
ING EXPERTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002040000
45970

02/04/2020
11:51:50

LAVISH NAIL
LOUNGE LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002040000
46740

02/04/2020
02:18:15

PINK
FEATHERS
DESIGNS LLC

LIMITED L CO



202002040000
47150

02/04/2020
04:04:50

LNF
CLEANING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002100000
54940

02/10/2020
02:11:52

LOGAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002100000
55060

02/10/2020
02:36:19

M & S AUTO
CREDIT LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002170000
64200

02/17/2020
02:32:26

MAGAZINE
EXPRESS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

202002170000
64250

02/17/2020
03:05:41

MAKEUP MEL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002170000
64300

02/17/2020
03:35:11

MASSEY
CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002260000
74870

02/26/2020
09:02:06

LLM
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002270000
77220

02/27/2020
12:08:03

LTW REPS
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

202002200000
68090

02/20/2020
11:13:32

OH & H
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002210000
69590

02/21/2020
10:37:27

QUALITY
INNOVATIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002280000
79150

02/28/2020
10:06:40

PRESTIGE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO


