Search (Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; F	RoleFilter=	= 1,0; Inde	x Type= F	ictitious Na	ames; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2020;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202001020000 03600	01/02/2020 02:40:03	NORTH ALABAMA VASCULAR CARE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							·
202001030000 04410	01/03/2020 08:50:01	MAGNOLIA POND ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001030000 05350	01/03/2020 11:33:54	KW DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001060000 07110	01/06/2020 12:58:49	MONDRAGON PROPERTIES LLC		LLCAMEN							
202001070000 09800	01/07/2020 10:43:24	MILLWEE PROPERTIES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001270000 35490	01/27/2020 02:03:29	LETS SEE IT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001280000 37200	01/28/2020 12:17:14	MILLENNIAL MONEY MAKER LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001170000 23700	01/17/2020 10:46:09	MRC ASSOCIATES LLC		LLCAMEN							
202001290000 38000	01/29/2020 09:06:07	LA COCINITAS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001290000 38770	01/29/2020 02:16:48	MEDINA L L C		LIMITED L CO							
202001300000 39080	01/30/2020 09:56:00	LIVE OAK HOLDINGS COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001310000 40940	01/31/2020 08:13:02	KOALA HOME SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001310000 41870	01/31/2020 12:11:55	NICHOLS OUTFITTERS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001310000 41880	01/31/2020 12:11:56	NICHOLS CONCRETE HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001220000 28310	01/22/2020 10:02:30	OVER THE MOUNTAIN AVIATION LLC		LLCAMEN							
202002030000 45180	02/03/2020 03:59:47	LETSLOSE FRANCHISING INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
202002110000 56400	02/11/2020 11:40:38	MANUFACTUR ING EXPERTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002040000 45970	02/04/2020 11:51:50	LAVISH NAIL LOUNGE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202002040000 46740	02/04/2020 02:18:15	PINK FEATHERS DESIGNS LLC		LIMITED L CO							

202002040000 47150	02/04/2020 04:04:50	LNF CLEANING	LIMITED L CO	
202002100000 54940	02/10/2020 02:11:52	LUC LOGAN PROPERTIES LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	
202002100000 55060	02/10/2020 02:36:19	M & S AUTO CREDIT LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	
202002170000 64200	02/17/2020 02:32:26	MAGAZINE EXPRESS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
202002170000 64250	02/17/2020 03:05:41	MAKEUP MEL LLC	LIMITED L CO	
202002170000 64300	02/17/2020 03:35:11	MASSEY CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LIMITED L CO	
202002260000 74870	02/26/2020 09:02:06	LLM HOLDINGS LLC	LIMITED L CO	
202002270000 77220	02/27/2020 12:08:03	LTW REPS LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	
202002200000 68090	02/20/2020 11:13:32	OH & H CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LIMITED L CO	
202002210000 69590	02/21/2020 10:37:27	QUALITY INNOVATIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO	
202002280000 79150	02/28/2020 10:06:40	PRESTIGE INVESTMENT S LLC	LIMITED L CO	